
Pos Name MSA Lic No P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L

1 Leyton Fourie 6455 14 17 8 20 8 20 1 1 20 1 17 1 1 20 17 1 1 14 20 1 203

2 Jeffrey Kruger 1438 17 20 1 Dnf 1 14 1 20 1 10 17 20 17 1 20 8 1 14 183

3 Keegan Campos 3414 12 12 1 12 1 14 14 10 14 20 17 127

4 Keagan Masters 6571 1 20 1 14 20 Dnf 12 8 Dnf 8 14 Dns 98

5 Arnold Neveling 3199 17 17 1 10 17 14 12 10 0 98

6 Danie van Niekerk 4920 10 8 6 6 4 2 2 10 6 10 12 Dnf 76

7 Jean Pierre van der Walt 12913 6 6 10 10 6 6 12 4 4 8 1 0 73

8 Jason Campos 03675 8 10 Dnf 12 17 12 Dnf Dns 59

9 Jonathan Mogotsi 1340 6 Dns 12 14 17 Dnf 49

10 Tato Carello 17473 14 8 8 6 2 0 38

11 Daniel Rowe 6972 8 12 6 12 38

12 Paul Luti OSA 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 27

13 Nick Davidson 02319 1 4 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 15

14 Nathan Hammond 11997 Dns Dns 2 4 0 2 0 6 14

15 Damian Hammond 11998 0 1 4 1 1 4 11

16 Reghard Roets 10339 10 0 10

17 Iain Pepper 4897 0 0 Dnf 8 8

18 David Franco 29295 0 Dnf 0 6 6

19 Rui Campos 2753 0 Dnf 1 Dnf Dnf 4 5

20 Andre Bezuidenhout 01486 Dns Dnf 1 2 0 Dnf 3

21 Calvin Dias 8089 2 1 0 0 3

22 Roberto Franco 29294 0 2 2

23 Dawie Joubert 04271 Dns Dnf 0

24 Samuel Hammond 3561 Dns Dns 0 0 0

25 Stefan Snyders 3382 0 Dns 0 0 Dnf Dnf 0
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2022 SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL  SUPACUP CHAMPIONSHIP
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ALDO SCRIBANTE

28-May-22

RND 3

EAST LONDON



Pos Name MSA Lic No P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L

1 Nick Davidson 02319 17 20 1 17 1 20 1 17 1 20 1 20 1 14 1 17 20 12 10 211

2 Paul Luti OSA 1 20 1 17 1 20 12 17 20 20 1 17 1 17 20 185

3 Rui Campos 2753 12 Dnf 1 20 Dnf Dnf 14 47

4 Andre Bezuidenhout 01486 Dns Dnf 14 17 14 Dnf 45

5 Iain Pepper 4897 1 14 12 Dnf 17 1 45

6 Reghard Roets 10339 1 20 1 8 30

7 Stefan Snyders 3382 12 17 1 Dnf Dnf 30

8 Roberto Franco 29294 14 12 26

9 Samuel Hammond 3561 Dns Dns 10 14 24

10 Dawie Joubert 04271 Dns Dnf 0
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2022 SOUTH AFRICAN INTERPROVINCIAL SUPACUP MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP

KILLARNEY ZWARTKOPS ALDO SCRIBANTE REDSTAR EAST LONDON KILLARNEY ZWARTKOPS

TOTAL

2

15-Oct-22

RND 1 RND 2


